Intermediate

Present Perfect Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 4

Q3FBA4

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Present Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

We

(watch) a great movie last night.

The parents

(provide) for their children.

They

(arrive) at the station justin time.

The birds

(fly) high above the clouds.

The historian

(research) the past.

They

(wait) for a response from the manager.

The composer

(create) the soundtrack for the film.

The team

(develop) innovative solutions.

The government

(introduce) new policies to address social issues.

(not / get) a haircut.

(not / mow) the lawn yet.

(not/ tell) him the news yet.

(not / visit) that museum yet.

(not/ get) engaged.

(not / see) the new movie yet.

(not/ learn) how to surf.

(not/ finish) her exams.

(organize) the event for her birthday?

(steer) the ship through the rough waters?

(submit) the application form?

(change) the way we communicate?

(sing) at the concert?

(prepare) the feast?

My cousin
My neighbor
I
We
His friend
My family
Timothy
His sister

her friends

the captain

her friend

the internet
What the singer
How the chef
What the students
Where the birds

(learn) about in history class today?

(perch) on the branches?
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Answer Sheet (Q3FBA4)

Present Perfect Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 4

1) have watched

2) have provided

3) have arrived

4) have flown

5) has researched

6) have waited

7) has created

8) has developed

9) has introduced
10) hasn't gotten
11) hasn't mowed
12) haven'ttold
13) haven't visited
14) hasn't gotten
15) hasn'tseen
16) hasn'tlearned
17) hasn'tfinished
18) have/organized
19) has/steered
20) has/submitted
21) has/changed
22) has/sung
23) has/prepared
24) have/learned

25) have / perched
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